Tempus Open - Lykke Martinsson

Lykke Martinsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Medley (25) Personbasta: 02:58.02 AQUA-poang: 320 Datum: 2024-01-28 Tavling: UGP 1

Tid

02:58.02

03:00.47

03:03.05

03:11.12

03:19.29

AQUA
320
307
295
259

228

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2024-01-28

2024-03-02

2023-12-10

2023-09-10

2023-03-12

Tavling

UGP 1

Oresund Meeting 2024
Adventsdoppet 3.0
Varberg Swim Games 2023

Teamsimmet omg 1 230312


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=331107
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=331107&amp;event=63&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=331107&amp;event=63&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=331107&amp;event=63&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=331107&amp;event=63&amp;Result_sort=result_date

